
AP Contacts 2025-
2026AP 

Contact  Email Address Telephone Address 

BPowerful  Ben Pope  b.powerfuleducation@outlook.com  07880354703 Unit 18 Wapping Park, Gresley Road, Peterlee, SR82FD 

Education Plus Kim Turnbull kim.turnbull@educationplusne.co.uk 
 

 07825396876 Pandora House Shildon DL4 2JT 

Embrace4Support Debbie Coulson  Debbiecoulson.embrace@gmail.com   07429595467 1:1 teaching  

Empowher Louise Forrester  empowhernortheastenqueries@gmail.com 
 

07583511828 Unit 6 Belmont Ind Est DH1 1ST 

Five Palms Brian Morris  wbmorris65@gmail.com   07790357782 2 S M Business Centre, Barnfield Road, Spennymoor, Co Durham, DL16 6EL 

Forest School Ben Durrans  ben@open-arms.org.uk  07369209513 Three Lane Ends Farm, Escomb, Bishop Auckland, DL14 7SR 

Future Focus  Kristian Moore  info@futurefocusap.co.uk  07508038443 The Scout Centre, Bluebell Way, Newton Aycliffe DL5 7PW 

Go The Distance Paul Lysaght 
Sean Redman  

sean@gothedistancecic.co.uk 
chris@gothedistancecic.co.uk  

07834157966 Unit 27E, Whitham House, Mandale Business Park, Belmont, Durham. 

InsideOut Nicola Evans  Insideout.northeast@gmail.com 
nicola@insideoutnortheastcic.org  

07724289972 Unit 14 Wapping Park, Endeavour Business Village, Gresley Road, Peterlee, SR8 
2LU 

Jigsaw  Joanne Talbot Joanne.talbot@jigsaw-aep.co.uk  07543697102 1A Newton Cap House, Toronto, Bishop Auckland, DL14 7SB 
Kinect Jo Jarvis or 

Amanda Bellamy  
kinectne@hotmail.com  07785416150 3 Hutton Close,  Bishop Auckland. DL14 6XG. 

 

Learning Trades  Ben Durrans  ben@open-arms.org.uk  07369209513 Three Lane Ends Farm, Escomb, Bishop Auckland, DL14 7SR 

Misty Blue Nikki Skinner  nikki@homeontherange.org.uk  07900 240542 Misty Blue Farm, Rock Road, Kirk Merrington DL16 7HJ 

MIS Lyndsey Burn lyndseyburn@misschool.net  07432651433 1-1 Teaching  

Open Arms   Ben Durrans  ben@open-arms.org.uk  07369209513 Three Lane Ends Farm, Escomb, Bishop Auckland, DL14 7SR 

Pinnacle Mark Chisholm www.pinnacletrainingne.com 0191 3406559 or 
07786 394177 

1b Davy Drive, Peterlee, County Durham, SR8 2JF 

Skilled Innovation Ashley Deane or 
Lee Baum 

ashley@skilled-innovation.com  01913545031  Esh Winning Cricket Ground, Brandon Road, DH7 9PH 

Southmoor Riding 
Centre 

Elizabeth North  liznorth@mail.com  07814526830 Racecourse Road, Sedgefiels, TS21 2HT 

Strive Meliaas Boyle or 
Rachel Johnson 

melissa@striveltd.co.uk  
rachel@striveltd.co.uk  
strivedurhamltd@hotmail.com  

07767548025 29e Redlake House 
Belmont Ind Est 
DH1 1FQ 

The SENse Hub Debbie Lynch  
Claire Daniels 

d.lynch@sensesupport.org  0757 527 6873 
0191 367 0634 

The Hub, Studio 2, Durham Way South, Newton Aycliffe DL5 6ZF 
 

TM8 Tommy Miller Tm8training@outlook.com 
 

07917060903 Fishburn Community Centre 
Butterwick Road  
TS21 4ED 

Training Skills 
Academy  

Gary Thompson  trainingandskillsacademy@gmail.com  07896413618 132 Front Street Chester-le-Street DH3 3AY 

Valley View   Ben Durrans  ben@open-arms.org.uk  07369209513 Three Lane Ends Farm, Escomb, Bishop Auckland, DL14 7SR 

World Martin Coy  mcworld365@gmail.com  07377404459 Moor House Adventure Centre Rainton Gate, West Rainton, Houghton le Spring, 
DH4 6QY 
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